1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)
7)

8)

9)
10)

11)

12)

13)

14)
15)
16)

17)

18)
19)

20)

COMMISSIONERS COURT AGENDA
September 28, 2020

Pledge of Allegiance
Prayer

Public Forum
Department Reports

CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:

a. Budget Amendments for:
1. Sheriff
2. Emergency Management Coordinator
b. Accept donation of $168.39 on behalf of Sheriff’s Office

Executive Session with County Attorney to discuss county business
Discuss and Act Upon approving 4-H Proclamation

Discuss and Act Upon Offer & Acceptance of bids for Road Materials, Asphalt, Culverts, Fuel &
Oil Supplies and Hauling

Discuss and Act Upon accepting bid for pug sand from Knife River
Discuss and Act Upon approving Shooting Range Contract with the Burleson County Youth Development

Discuss and Act Upon Memorandum of Understanding with the Brazos Valley Council of Governments
for the FY2021 Transportation Partnership Program

Discuss and Act Upon authorizing Bleyl Engineering to advertise and process construction bids for the
Cooks Point Water Supply project under the TXCDBG Water Plant Improvements Contract No. 7219059

Discuss and Act Upon accepting grant awards from United Way of the Brazos Valley and the Emergency
Food and Shelter National Board Program:

a. Phase CARES Grant - $8,301

b. Phase 37 Grant 0 $5,969

Discuss and Act Upon pay out of compensatory time for Emergency Management Coordinator
Discuss and Act Upon approving CTCL COVID-19 Response Grant for Elections

Judge’s Report

Auditor’s Report

a. Monthly Sales Tax

b. Appraisal District 2019 Audit Report

Commissioner’s Report

Authorize Payment of Bills

Adjourn



