COMMISSIONERS COURT AGENDA

September 28, 2020

1)	Pledge of Allegiance
2)	Prayer
3)	Public Forum
4)	Department Reports
5)	CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS: a. Budget Amendments for: 1. Sheriff 2. Emergency Management Coordinator b. Accept donation of \$168.39 on behalf of Sheriff's Office
6)	Executive Session with County Attorney to discuss county business
7)	Discuss and Act Upon approving 4-H Proclamation
8)	Discuss and Act Upon Offer & Acceptance of bids for Road Materials, Asphalt, Culverts, Fuel & Oil Supplies and Hauling
9)	Discuss and Act Upon accepting bid for pug sand from Knife River
10)	Discuss and Act Upon approving Shooting Range Contract with the Burleson County Youth Development
11)	Discuss and Act Upon Memorandum of Understanding with the Brazos Valley Council of Governments for the FY2021 Transportation Partnership Program
12)	Discuss and Act Upon authorizing Bleyl Engineering to advertise and process construction bids for the Cooks Point Water Supply project under the TxCDBG Water Plant Improvements Contract No. 7219059
13)	Discuss and Act Upon accepting grant awards from United Way of the Brazos Valley and the Emergency Food and Shelter National Board Program: a. Phase CARES Grant - \$8,301 b. Phase 37 Grant 0 \$5,969
14)	Discuss and Act Upon pay out of compensatory time for Emergency Management Coordinator
15)	Discuss and Act Upon approving CTCL COVID-19 Response Grant for Elections
16)	Judge's Report
17)	Auditor's Report a. Monthly Sales Tax b. Appraisal District 2019 Audit Report
18)	Commissioner's Report
19)	Authorize Payment of Bills

Adjourn

20)